L _725M8Ye £ i

N Ve :)Y
’ LEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPO )) o= | A

FINANCIAL FEDERA st & Savings Bank; a corporation existing
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of

one dollar, and for other good and valuabie considerations, the receipt whereof is DD T A —y

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto L0060 { 8 1

TODD C. MILLER AND CYNTHIA K. MILLER HIS WIFE CTS8/00%6 20 001 FPage 1 of
=000-04g-17 114227

of the County of coor and State of Illinois, all the right, title, |Cock County Recorder 23,00

interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain

Mortgage Deed bearing the date of May 22, 1987 and recorded in ””, , m I m"”, ”, ,’

the Recorder's office of cook County, in the State of Illinois, %

as Document No. 87292334 . and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification 266781

and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of May 22, 1987

and recorded in the Recorder's office of COOK County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No,. XXXXXXAXKX to the premises
therein described, situared in the County of cooxr and the

State of Iilinois, as frilov's, to wit:

‘ “See Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number: |
27-15-216-027-0000 <

- T —— ST et e L m e v ez | A =T e ool “mian ——

Property Address: gg24 WHEELER DR
ORLAND PARK, IL 60482

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causcd ite carporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. ‘7ice President this 6TH day of April 2000

By:

StephAn P/ Zagan, Vi

Attest:

' usdn Kozel, Asit. v% President
STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF WwILL
I, Francesca N. Beckham 2 Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaia, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me o be theVice President of VINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Viea % egident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persop-and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President they cined and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

cal, this gziay of april 0

o

GIVKD ¢ w L4l Bojagia
1 "OFFICIAL SFAL"

Francesca N. Beckham

> NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF JLLiNOIS Francesca N. Beckham  , Notary Public
g y mission Expires 04/28/2001
This' DoV Y VYV VY After Recording Mail To:

Mary Ann Hurstik CHICAGO TIPLE TRUST CoO.
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank A ' 494 y}/’},“ﬁ
Loan # 5800060465 N.Mv WN, zf 60453-2504

i&’&,f N %
THIS RELEASE DEEDSHOULD BE RECORDED IN COOR COUNTY, HLLINOIS




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

0026675,

RIDER mam
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 108 IN FUGUELET‘S ORLAND TERRACE UNIT NO. 7 BEING A
SUBDIVISICL .OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD
-PRINCIPAL MERIDIZY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. -——-

L




